WiFi2LIN
Data sheet
LINAK.COM/HOMELINE
WiFi2LIN
The WiFi2LIN box enables connection of HOMELINE® applications
to a Wi-Fi connectivity. It opens up for a world of IoT (Internet of
Things) solutions, for example Voice Control, which can be added
to support the features of our products, and make them part of

Modified By Bjarne Skov 2020-02-22
SCALE : 1:1Drawing No.: 1045W4006
Order code Product
WiFi2LIN011 WiFi2LIN box
CAB0705835 LINbus cable (serial cable), 300 mm
CAB0705831 LINbus cable (serial cable), 1000 mm
CAB0965167 LINbus cable (serial cable), 1500 mm
CAB0617503 LINbus cable (serial cable), 2000 mm
CAB0705894-200 DC cable, straight/straight plug, 200 mm
CAB0705873-1800 DC cable, straight/straight plug, 1800 mm
CAB0705870-3500 DC cable, straight/straight plug, 3500 mm
Ordering numbers
Co
py
rig